Nylon Thumb Screws
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Slotted
Part No. Size
(fraction)
Size
(in)
Size
(mm)
Length
(fraction)
Length
(in)
Length
(mm)
D
(in)
D
(mm)
STS-440X.250 4/40 0.100 2.54  1/4 0.250 6.35 0.317 8.05
STS-440X.312 4/40 0.100 2.54  5/16 0.313 7.94 0.317 8.05
STS-440X.375 4/40 0.100 2.54  3/8 0.375 9.53 0.317 8.05
STS-440X.500 4/40 0.100 2.54  1/2 0.500 12.70 0.317 8.05
STS-440X.625 4/40 0.100 2.54  5/8 0.625 15.88 0.317 8.05
STS-440X1.000 4/40 0.100 2.54 1 1.000 25.40 0.317 8.05
STS-632X.250 6/32 0.188 4.76  1/4 0.250 6.35 0.348 8.84
STS-632X.375 6/32 0.188 4.76  3/8 0.375 9.53 0.348 8.84
STS-632X.500 6/32 0.188 4.76  1/2 0.500 12.70 0.348 8.84
STS-632X.750 6/32 0.188 4.76  3/4 0.750 19.05 0.348 8.84
STS-632X1.000 6/32 0.188 4.76 1 1.000 25.40 0.348 8.84
STS-832X.250 8/32 0.250 6.35  1/4 0.250 6.35 0.381 9.68
STS-832X.375 8/32 0.250 6.35  3/8 0.375 9.53 0.381 9.68
STS-832X.500 8/32 0.250 6.35  1/2 0.500 12.70 0.381 9.68
STS-832X.625 8/32 0.250 6.35  5/8 0.625 15.88 0.381 9.68
STS-832X.750 8/32 0.250 6.35  3/4 0.750 19.05 0.381 9.68
STS-832X1.000 8/32 0.250 6.35 1 1.000 25.40 0.381 9.68
STS-1024X.250 10/24 0.417 10.58  1/4 0.250 6.35 0.412 10.46
STS-1024X.500 10/24 0.417 10.58  1/2 0.500 12.70 0.412 10.46
STS-1024X1.000 10/24 0.417 10.58 1 1.000 25.40 0.412 10.46
STS-1032X.375 10/32 0.313 7.94  3/8 0.375 9.53 0.412 10.46
STS-1032X.500 10/32 0.313 7.94  1/2 0.500 12.70 0.412 10.46
STS-1032X.750 10/32 0.313 7.94  3/4 0.750 19.05 0.412 10.46
STS-1032X1.000 10/32 0.313 7.94 1 1.000 25.40 0.412 10.46
STS-1032X1.250 10/32 0.313 7.94 1-1/4 1.250 31.75 0.412 10.46
STS-1032X1.500 10/32 0.313 7.94 1-1/2 1.500 38.10 0.412 10.46
STS-1420X.250 1/4-20 0.250 6.35  1/4 0.250 6.35 0.492 12.50
STS-1420X.500 1/4-20 0.250 6.35  1/2 0.500 12.70 0.492 12.50
STS-1420X.625 1/4-20 0.250 6.35  5/8 0.625 15.88 0.492 12.50
STS-1420X.750 1/4-20 0.250 6.35  3/4 0.750 19.05 0.492 12.50
STS-1420X1.000 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 1 1.000 25.40 0.492 12.50
STS-1420X1.250 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 1-1/4 1.250 31.75 0.492 12.50
STS-1420X1.500 1/4-20 0.250 6.35 1-1/2 1.500 38.10 0.492 12.50
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Minimum order 1000
*Unslotted available in select sizes. Substitute prefix UTS when ordering.
Other standard and metric sizes and lengths available.